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Veracruz 
Ballroom C

Exhibit Hall Map

Veracruz Ballroom A & B Thursday, January 10
8:45 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Saturday, January 12
8:45 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.

Friday, January 11
8:45 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. 

CECH Scanning

Regular Single Booth
one blue booth

$1,915

Regular Double Booth
two blue booths - side by side, diagonal, or across

$2,855

Premium Food Booth
one orange booth

$2,355

Premium Island Booth
one yellow island booth

$6,040

Premium Single Booth
one green booth

$2,135

Premium Double Booth
two booths - any color combination; 
arranged side by side, diagonal, or across

$2,855

avenir heavy 9 pt
book 8.5 - light oblique 7.25

black 7.25

Ballroom Pillar

SAM 2019 will take place from January 9-13, 2019 at Disney's 
Coronado Springs Resort. 
- Hotel Address: 1000 W. Buena Vista Drive, Lake Buena Vista, FL 
32830
- Veracruz Ballroom A & B
- Booth sizes are 10' x 10'.
- Free Hotel Parking
- To increase better traffic flow, we will be serving food during 
lunches and breaks in the back of the exhibit hall, with seating 
spread out.
-Also, CECH scanning will now occur in the exhibit hall as labeled 
below. 
- Ballroom pillars are smaller than they appear on the online floor 
plan. 
- For all questions regarding booth amenities and shipment of boxes, 
contact Gulf Coast Expo: 813-915-8066. The Exhibitor Kit will be 
coming soon to the SAM 2019 website. 

Exhibit Hall Hours: 
Wednesday, January 9th (Set-up): 12:00 PM - 8:00 
PM
Thursday, January 10th: 8:45 AM - 5:00 PM
Friday, January 11th: 8:45 AM - 5:00 PM
Saturday, January 12th: 8:45 PM - 2:00 PM

Wright Medical 
Surgical Training Center



Organization

Exhibitor List - alphabetical order

Booth No. Website
1st Providers Choice- DPM EMR Software 61, 62 1stproviderschoice.com

Abbott Nutrition 53 abbottnutrition.com

ABPM 86 abpmed.org

ACell 55 acell.com

Advanced Pathology Solutions 148 apslabgroup.com

Advanced Tissue 93 advancedtissue.com

Allied OSI Labs 166 alliedosilabs.com

ALLPRO IMAGING 38 allpro-imaging.com

Altra 85 altrarunning.com

Amazing Stim 29 amazingstim.com

American Board of Foot and Ankle Surgery 131 abfas.org

American Diabetes Association 180 diabetes.org

American Society of Podiatric Surgeons 184 aspsmembers.org

AMERX Health Care 111, 136 amerxhc.com

Amniox Medical 17 tissuetech.com

Ankle and Foot Centers of America, LLC 177 Ankleandfootcenters.com

Anodyne 50 anodyneshoes.com

Arthrosurface 52 arthrosurface.com

athenahealth, Inc 149 athenahealth.com 

ATLAS 98 atlasfai.com

Avitus Orthopaedics Inc. 49 avitusortho.com

Bako Diagnostics 109-110, 137-138 bakodx.com

Baxter Healthcare 199 baxter.com

Barry University School of Podiatric Medicine 192 barry.edu/podiatry

Bianco Brothers Instruments 159 biancobrothers.com

BIOCOMPOSITES INC 30 biocomposites.com

Bioventus LLC 133  bioventusglobal.com

Blaine Labs, Inc. 39 blainelabs.com

Blue Orchid Marketing 170 blueorchidmarketing.com

BONESUPPORT 179 bonesupport.com

Brown & Brown Insurance 143 bbinsurance.com

Celularity Inc. 15 celularity.com

CPN Biosciences 68 cpnbio.com

CrossRoads Extremity Systems 122, 125 crextremity.com

CuraMedix, LLC 19 curamedix.com 

Cutting Edge Laser Technologies 151 celasers.com

Darco International, Inc. 118 darcointernational.com

DePuy Synthes 139-140, 160-161 depuysynthes.com

DG Instruments 35 DGInstruments.com

Dia-Foot 88, 101 dia-foot.com

Diagnostic Ultrasound & Digital Radiography 164 universalimaginginc.com

DJO Global 190 djoglobal.com

DocShop Pro 167 docshoppro.com
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Exhibitor List - alphabetical order

Organization Booth No. Website
Diagnostic Ultrasound & Digital Radiography 164 universalimaginginc.com

DJO Global 190 djoglobal.com

DocShop Pro 167 docshoppro.com

Doctor Multimedia 70 doctormultimedia.com

Doctor's Equipment Specialists 45 desmedical.com

Dr. Comfort 162, 163 drcomfort.com

Dr. Jill's Foot Pads 83, 84 DrJillsFootPads.com

Dr.'s Remedy Enriched Nail Care 169 remedynails.com

DT Insurance Agency 153 dtinsuranceagency.com

Earthwalk Orthotics 46 earthwalkorthotics.com

EBM 130 ebmmedical.com

Erchonia Corporation 185  erchonia.com

Evershore Financial Group 114 evershore.com

Everwell Specialty Pharmacy 89, 100 EverwellRx.com

Extremity Medical, LLC 95 extremitymedical.com

First Frontier Marketing 51 molecularlabsusa.com

Florida Endovascular & Interventional 146 flinterventional.com

Florida PDMP Foundation, Inc 195 FLPDMPFoundation.com

Footmaxx 65 footmaxx.com

Gill Podiatry Supply Company 171, 172 gillpodiatry.com

Goldfarb Foundation 20 goldfarbfoundation.org

Gordon Laboratories 141 gordonlabs.net

Gracey-Backer Insurance 115 graceybacker.com

gSource LLC 126 gsource.com

Hapad, Inc. 120 hapad.com

Henry Schein Inc.-Medical/Foot & Ankle 87 henryschein.com

Horizon Pharma 165 horizonpharma.com

IMS Medical Equipment 188 podiatrysuperstore.com

In2Bones USA 174, 175 i2b-usa.com

Integra LifeSciences 47, 48 integralife.com

ISTO Biologics, LLC 102 istobiologics.com

Jeunesse Innovations 186, 187 elevareskin.com

JM Orthotics/Forward Motion Medical 22 jmorthotics.com

JSB Orthotics and Medical Supply, Inc. 147 jsbinc.com

Kent State University College of Podiatric Medicine 194 kent.edu

Keystone Pharmacy 66, 71 keystone-pharmacy.com

Lauderdale Pathology 54 lauderdalepathology.com

LifeNet Health 178 lifenethealth.org

Marlinz Pharma 112, 113 marlinzpharma.com

McClain Laboratories 103 mcclainlab.com

MDprivateLabel 99 mdprivatelabel.com

MedPro Group 91 medpro.com

Melinta Therapeutics 33 melinta.com

Merck Pharmaceuticals 18 merck.com



Exhibitor List - alphabetical order

Organization Booth No. Website
MDprivateLabel 99 mdprivatelabel.com

MedPro Group 91 medpro.com

Melinta Therapeutics 33 melinta.com

Merck Pharmaceuticals 18 merck.com

MicroGenDX 90 microgendx.com

Mile High Orthotics Lab 37 mholabs.com

MiMedx 168 mimedx.com

Misonix 173 misonix.com

NEMO Health 157 nemohealth.com

new step orthotic lab inc 72 newsteporthotics.com

New York College of Podiatric Medicine 193 nycpm.edu

NextGen Healthcare 150 Nextgen.com

Organogenesis 60, 77 organogenesis.com

Ortho Dermatologics, a division of Valeant 
Pharmaceuticals North America LLC

34 ortho-dermatologics.com

Ortho Max, Inc. 96 ortho-max.net

OrthoFeet, Inc. 117 orthofeet.com

Orthofix 197 orthofix.com

ORTHOPED DISTRIBUTORS CORP. 196 ortho-ped.com

Osiris Therapeutics 135 osiris.com

OsteoNovus Inc. 26 osteonovus.com

Paragon 28 176 paragon28.com

PediFix Medical Footcare 154 pedifix.com

Physician Claim Corporation 124 physicianclaim.com

PICA 80-81, 107-108 picagroup.com

Podiatry Content Connection 155 PodiatryContentConnection.com

PolarityTE 58-59, 78-79 polarityTE.com

POWERSTEP 23, 24 powersteps.com

Practice EHR 73 practiceehr.com

Prism Welnes LLC 31 prismsbd.com

Pure Science Remedies 64 puresciencelab.com

R & S Research, LLC 94 rs-research.net

Realm Labs LLC 145 realmlabs.net

Redi-Thotics 104, 105 redi-thotics.com

FPMA 27-28, 56-57 fpma.com

Revere Shoes Inc. 69 revereshoes.com

Rockefeller & Associates 63 mdwealthplanning.com

Safe n Simple 116 sns-medical.com

Sammy Systems 106 icssoftware.net

SandalWorx Orthotics 43, 44 SandalWorx.com

saorsa Inc. 40 esaorsa.com

Sebela Pharmaceuticals 36 sebelapharma.com

Sherwood Group 21 sherwoodmedcare.com

Shields pharmacy 42 shieldspharmacy.com

Silipos 156 silipos.com
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Exhibitor List - alphabetical order

Organization Booth No. Website
Sebela Pharmaceuticals 36 sebelapharma.com

Sherwood Group 21 sherwoodmedcare.com

Shields pharmacy 42 shieldspharmacy.com

Silipos 156 silipos.com

SMART-ABI 41 SMARTABI.com

Smith & Nephew, Inc. 127 smith-nephew.com

Sole Supports, Inc 92 solesupports.com

SOLO Laboratories, Inc. 142 sololabs.com

Solsys Medical 200 theraskin.com

Special Olympics Florida 3 specialolympics.org

Spenco 158 spenco.com

Stratus Pharmaceuticals Inc 74 stratuspharmaceuticals.com

Stryker 76 stryker.com

SureFit 134 surefitlab.com

Talar Medical - A TCP Company 152 talarmedical.com

TayCo External Ankle Brace 191 taycobrace.com

The CORE Group 132 coregroupmedical.com

The FIP 2019 World Congress of Podiatry 123 podiatry2019.org

THE PODIATREE COMPANY 75 thepodiatreecompany.com

The Tetra Corporation 67 thetetracorp.com

TLD Systems 82 tldsystems.com

Treace Medical Concepts, Inc. 119 treace.net

Trilliant Surgical 121 trilliantsurgical.com

Upperline Health 32 upperlinehealth.com

Vionic Group, LLC 13, 14
vasylimedical.com or 
vionicshoes.com

Weave 16 getweave.com

Web Power Advantage 144 webpoweradvantage.com

Wolters Kluwer 97 wolterskluwer.com

Wright Medical 128, 129 wright.com

Zimmer Biomet 25 zimmerbiomet.com
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Booth Booth Exhibitor Exhibitor
3 Special Olympics Florida

13, 14 Vionic Group, LLC
15 Celularity Inc.
16 Weave
17 Amniox Medical
18 Merck Pharmaceuticals
19 CuraMedix, LLC
20 Goldfarb Foundation
21 Sherwood Group
22 JM Orthotics/Forward Motion Medical

23, 24 POWERSTEP
25 Zimmer Biomet
26 OsteoNovus Inc.

27-28 FPMA
29 Amazing Stim
30 BIOCOMPOSITES INC
31 Prism Welnes LLC
32 Upperline Health
33 Melinta Therapeutics

34
Ortho Dermatologics, a Division of                                                         Valeant 
Pharmaceuticals North America LLC

35 DG Instruments
36 Sebela Pharmaceuticals
37 Mile High Orthotics Lab
38 ALLPRO IMAGING
39 Blaine Labs, Inc.
40 saorsa Inc.
41 SMART-ABI
42 Shields pharmacy

43, 44 SandalWorx Orthotics
45 Doctor's Equipment Specialists
46 Earthwalk Orthotics

47, 48 Integra LifeSciences
49 Avitus Orthopaedics Inc.
50 Anodyne
51 First Frontier Marketing
52 Arthrosurface
53 Abbott Nutrition
54 Lauderdale Pathology
55 ACell

56,57 FPMA
58,59 PolarityTE

60 Organogenesis
61, 62 1st Providers Choice- DPM EMR Software

63 Rockefeller & Associates
64 Pure Science Remedies

68 CPN Biosciences
69 Revere Shoes Inc.
70 Doctor Multimedia
71 Keystone Pharmacy
72 new step orthotic lab inc
73 Practice EHR
74 Stratus Pharmaceuticals Inc
75 THE PODIATREE COMPANY
76 Stryker
77 Organogenesis

78, 79 PolarityTE
80, 81 PICA

82 TLD Systems
83,84 Dr. Jill's Foot Pads

85 Altra
86 ABPM
87 Henry Schein Inc.-Medical/Foot & Ankle
88 Dia-Foot
89 Everwell Specialty Pharmacy
90 MicroGenDX
91 MedPro Group
92 Sole Supports, Inc
93 Advanced Tissue
94 R & S Research, LLC
95 Extremity Medical, LLC
96 Ortho Max, Inc.
97 Wolters Kluwer
98 ATLAS
99 MDprivateLabel

100 Everwell Specialty Pharmacy
101 Dia-Foot
102 ISTO Biologics, LLC
103 McClain Laboratories

104, 105 Redi-Thotics
106 Sammy Systems

107, 108 PICA

65 Footmaxx
66 Keystone Pharmacy
67 The Tetra Corporation
68 CPN Biosciences
69 Revere Shoes Inc.
70 Doctor Multimedia

107, 108 PICA
109, 110 Bako Diagnostics

111 AMERX Health Care
112,113 Marlinz Pharma

114 Evershore Financial Group
115 Gracey-Backer Insurance
116 Safe n Simple
117 OrthoFeet, Inc.
118 Darco International, Inc.
119 Treace Medical Concepts, Inc.
120 Hapad, Inc.
121 Trilliant Surgical
122 CrossRoads Extremity Systems
123 The FIP 2019 World Congress of Podiatry
124 Physician Claim Corporation
125 CrossRoads Extremity Systems
126 gSource LLC
127 Smith & Nephew, Inc.

128,129 Wright Medical
130 EBM Medical
131 American Board of Foot and Ankle Surgery
132 The CORE Group
133 Bioventus LLC
134 SureFit
135 Osiris Therapeutics

Exhibitor List - numerical booth order



Booth Booth Exhibitor Exhibitor
123 The FIP 2019 World Congress of Podiatry
124 Physician Claim Corporation
125 CrossRoads Extremity Systems
126 gSource LLC
127 Smith & Nephew, Inc.

128,129 Wright Medical
130 EBM Medical
131 American Board of Foot and Ankle Surgery
132 The CORE Group
133 Bioventus LLC
134 SureFit
135 Osiris Therapeutics
136 AMERX Health Care

137, 138 Bako Diagnostics
139, 140 DePuy Synthes

141 Gordon Laboratories
142 SOLO Laboratories, Inc.
143 Brown & Brown Insurance
144 Web Power Advantage
145 Realm Labs LLC
146 Florida Endovascular & Interventional
147 JSB Orthotics and Medical Supply, Inc.
148 Advanced Pathology Solutions
149 athenahealth, Inc
150 NextGen Healthcare
151 Cutting Edge Laser Technologies
152 Talar Medical - A TCP Company
153 DT Insurance Agency
154 PediFix Medical Footcare
155 Podiatry Content Connection
156 Silipos
157 NEMO Health
158 Spenco Medical by Implus
159 Bianco Brothers Instruments

160, 161 DePuy Synthes
162, 163 Dr. Comfort

164 Diagnostic Ultrasound & Digital Radiography
165 Horizon Pharma
166 Allied OSI Labs
167 DocShop Pro
168 MiMedx
169 Dr.'s Remedy Enriched Nail Care
170 Blue Orchid Marketing

180 American Diabetes Association
184 American Society of Podiatric Surgeons
185 Erchonia Corporation

186, 187 Jeunesse Innovations
188 IMS Medical Equipment
190 DJO Global
191 TayCo External Ankle Brace
192 Barry University School of Podiatric Medicine
193 New York College of Podiatric Medicine
194 Kent State University College of Podiatric Medicine
195 Florida PDMP Foundation, Inc
196 ORTHOPED DISTRIBUTORS CORP.
197 Orthofix
199 Baxter Healthcare
200 Solsys Medical

171, 172 Gill Podiatry Supply Company
173 Misonix

174, 175 In2Bones USA
176 Paragon 28
177 Ankle and Foot Centers of America, LLC
178 LifeNet Health
179 BONESUPPORT
180 American Diabetes Association
184 American Society of Podiatric Surgeons
185 Erchonia Corporation

186, 187 Jeunesse Innovations
190 DJO Global
191 TayCo External Ankle Brace
192 Barry University School of Podiatric Medicine
193 New York College of Podiatric Medicine
194 Kent State University College of Podiatric Medicine
195 Florida PDMP Foundation, Inc
196 ORTHOPED DISTRIBUTORS CORP.
197 Orthofix
200 Solsys Medical

Exhibitor List - numerical booth order
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